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S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 215944 2101320774 SNOW J STEFFELA 1 267.5

2 211568 2211362696 SAJI P 2 255.5

3 241221 2101320781 NEELAMEGAN M 3 242.5

4 223300 2221304466 ARULMOZHI R 4 238.5

5 217805 2381338682 SANDHYAMOL M S 5 237.5

6 249358 2101320786 VIJAY S 6 236

7 229683 2211362699 N ARUN 7 231

8 212249 2211362697 PRABIN B S 8 229

9 217126 2101320775 MAHALAKSHMI M 9 224.5

10 251729 2211362709 DEEPAK J S 10 223.5

11 223074 2431380660 NAVEEN R 11 221.5

12 248965 2101320784 RAJ PRABHU B 12 216.5

13 237461 2171324404 MOHMMAD CHOEMIYA 13 213

14 237434 2171324405 S NOMAN ALI 14 208.5

15 229651 2221304467 M PRABHU SELVA KUMAR 15 208

16 220814 2071313363 SUNITA VERMA 16 207

17 234148 2101320777 M GOKUL RAJ 17 207

18 237265 2381338685 HARISH MANU 18 206.5

19 230100 2161314100 JONNADA RAMBABU 19 205.5

20 239444 2381338686 RAHMAN ALI P A 20 203.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 212629 2431380651 SARASWATHY 21 201.5

2 213967 2431380652 VISVANATHAN R 22 201

3 253999 2331312923 ANANTH M 25 199.5

4 220317 2431380656 H ARUN 26 199

5 249234 2171324411 AMBATI BALAKRISHNA 30 190

6 213230 2171324407 BODIGE MADHU 31 190

7 215254 2091283424 SELVAKUMAR R 33 189.5

8 245231 2331312920 DEEPANRAJ K 34 189

9 236719 2091283431 S  KARTHICK 37 186

10 237045 2101320779 PRAMILA S 39 184

11 211414 2461360049 SHANTHI  A 41 178

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 247163 2211362707 VISHNU S S 23 201

2 229749 2431380666 MURUGAN K 24 200.5

3 223026 2381338683 JAYESH K 27 198.5

4 222650 2431380658 ANANDAVELU 28 195
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5 224970 2431380661 SANTHOSKUMAR T 29 192

6 212230 2091283423 SENTHILVEL K 32 189.5

7 229149 2431380664 JANAKIRAMAN V 40 181.5

8 254923 2211362711 PARTHESH L 42 172

9 246915 2211362706 RAHUL KRISHNA 44 170

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 212629 2431380651 SARASWATHY 21 201.5

2 213967 2431380652 VISVANATHAN R 22 201

3 247163 2211362707 VISHNU S S 23 201

4 229749 2431380666 MURUGAN K 24 200.5

5 253999 2331312923 ANANTH M 25 199.5

6 220317 2431380656 H ARUN 26 199

7 223026 2381338683 JAYESH K 27 198.5

8 222650 2431380658 ANANDAVELU 28 195

9 224970 2431380661 SANTHOSKUMAR T 29 192

10 249234 2171324411 AMBATI BALAKRISHNA 30 190

11 213230 2171324407 BODIGE MADHU 31 190

12 212230 2091283423 SENTHILVEL K 32 189.5

13 215254 2091283424 SELVAKUMAR R 33 189.5

14 245231 2331312920 DEEPANRAJ K 34 189

15 243302 2381338688 PRADEEP B 35 188

16 236747 2221304469 PRADEEP P 36 186.5

17 236719 2091283431 S  KARTHICK 37 186

18 240335 2051278926 AIJAZ AHMAD PARAY 38 184.5

19 237045 2101320779 PRAMILA S 39 184

20 229149 2431380664 JANAKIRAMAN V 40 181.5

21 211414 2461360049 SHANTHI  A 41 178

22 254923 2211362711 PARTHESH L 42 172

23 255500 2351366354 K KATHAVARAYAN 43 171

24 246915 2211362706 RAHUL KRISHNA 44 170

25 240624 2351366345 RAJESWARI P 45 168

26 248109 2351366351 MURALIDARANGAN R 46 167.5

27 245768 2351366347 PRASANTH P 47 166

28 246484 2351366350 S SANGEETHA 48 165.5

29 225492 2151293562 MANGAL CHANDRA BARMAN 49 165

30 223756 2381338684 SANISH M THOMAS 50 163

31 220089 2331312918 CAMPION JACOB PAUL 51 156

In Lieu of 

Open ST 

Vacancy
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32 218087 2431380655 SATHIYA BAMA 52 154.5

33 245275 2331312921 VENKATESWARAN P 53 154

34 249597 2351366353 SELVAM G 54 153

35 249127 2171324410 BULLA ADVITH 55 146.5

36 215544 2221304464 UDHAYAKUMAR S 56 140

37 239691 2151293567 SWARNAMAYEE SARKAR 57 139.5

38 256396 2111319009 DHINESH 58 130

39 235500 2151293566 BIPLAB BARMAN 59 125

40 226858 2151293563 ANANDA CH SARKAR 60 118

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 255500 2351366354 K KATHAVARAYAN 43 171

2 240624 2351366345 RAJESWARI P 45 168

3 246484 2351366350 S SANGEETHA 48 165.5

4 223756 2381338684 SANISH M THOMAS 50 163

5 220089 2331312918 CAMPION JACOB PAUL 51 156

6 245275 2331312921 VENKATESWARAN P 53 154

7 249597 2351366353 SELVAM G 54 153

8 249127 2171324410 BULLA ADVITH 55 146.5

S.NO REG NO ROLL NO NAME RANK SCORE

1 248109 2351366351 MURALIDARANGAN R 46 167.5

2 245768 2351366347 PRASANTH P 47 166

3 225492 2151293562 MANGAL CHANDRA BARMAN 49 165

4 239691 2151293567 SWARNAMAYEE SARKAR 57 139.5

5 256396 2111319009 DHINESH 58 130

6 235500 2151293566 BIPLAB BARMAN 59 125

7 226858 2151293563 ANANDA CH SARKAR 60 118

8 228343 2431380663 VIJAYAKUMAR 61 117.5

* The Select & Waitlist candidates are directed to report to the Head, Dept. of Physical Education & Sports,

Pondicherry University campus for admission on the following dates at 10.00 a.m:

Select list: 22.07.2016(Friday)

Waitlist: 25.07.2016(Monday)

The Waitlist Candidates will be considered for admission based on their merit/ranking, only if vacancy arises.

Please see Admission instructions for details regarding original certificate to be brough for admission, fee

details, hostel accomodation etc.
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